COMPANY LOCATION

AGGASYS SOLUTIONS PTE LTD SINGAPORE
Akamai Technologies FRANCE
ANDREA FISCHER GERMANY
ASTEK SA FRANCE
ATLANTE ENGINEERING ABIDJAN
Coconut Grove Regency Hotel GHANA
Colt Technology Services France FRANCE
Crowne Plaza Hotel FRANCE

CS INTELLECT(LAO) CO. LAOS
DANOFFICE DENMARK
DANOFFICE DENMARK
DANOFFICE DENMARK
DANOFFICE DENMARK
DUBAI WORLD TRADE CENTER LLC  DUBAI
ENGIE COFELY FRANCE
ESPACE TETE D OR FRANCE
EUROSTARS PALACIO BUENAVISTA  SPAIN
HILTON WINDHOEK NAMIBIA
INSIGHT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS  SINGAPORE
ISOCEL BENIN
JAGUAR NETWORK FRANCE
Konica Minolta Business ASIA SINGAPORE
KPMG SA FRANCE
LABADI BEACH HOTEL ACCRA GHANA
MADINAT JUMEIRAH DUBAI
MISCO FRANCE
MTI FRANCE SAS FRANCE
MTN BUSINESS SINGAPORE
NCS PTE. LTD. SINGAPORE
NCS PTE. LTD. SINGAPORE
ORANGE BUSINESS SERVICES SA FRANCE
ORANGE TELEPHONIE FRANCE

PARTNER ASSOCIATES INTERNATIONA MYANMAR

SUBJECT

IT EQUIPEMENT AND MAINTENANCE

IT SERVICES

CONSULTANCY SERVICES

IT SERVICES

WORKS

EVENT SERVICES Hotel and Conference package
TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

EVENT SERVICES

IT EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT EQUIPEMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT EQUIPEMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT EQUIPEMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
EVENT SERVICES GENERAL ASSEMBLY DUBAI
FACILITY MANAGEMENT

EVENT SERVICES CONFERENCE PACKAGE
EVENT SERVICES GLOBAL DRUG CONFERENCE
EVENT SERVICES

IT EQUIPEMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT EQUIPEMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

PRINTING SERVICES

INTELLECTUAL SERVICES

EVENT SERVICES

EVENT SERVICES GENERAL ASSEMBLY DUBAI
SUPPLY AND MAINTENANCE OF IT EQUIPMENT
IT EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
IT service - Maintenance of audio and video equipment
IT service - Service desk

IT SERVICES INTERNET

PHONE SERVICES

Matériel IT + Installation service

Amount in EUR
91 408€
120 856€
90 200€
81 305€
142 968€
86 647€
86 066€
62 930€
96 405€
90 368€
92 520€
95 720€
98 868€
65 943€
150 253€
116 795€
95 206€
62 731€
137 555€
76 720€
110 280€
110 822€
75 979€
79 783€
63 502€
166 573€
321 853€
96 810€
95 821€
116 500€
94 988€
89 664€
94 952€



PROJECT MANHATTAN INTERIOR LOBANG LOBANG Office refurbishment 109 750€

QUADRIA FRANCE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 91 513€
RADISSON BLU DAKAR SENEGAL EVENTS SERVICES TRAINING SESSION 82 137€
RESPONSE BIOMEDICAL CORPORATIC CANADA TRAINING MATERIAL 67 570€
SAGE TRAVEL CONSULTING LTD FRANCE INTELLECTUAL SERVICES 75 180€
SAP FRANCE SA FRANCE IT SERVICES 89 093€
SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 75 776€
SMITHS HEIMANN UK SECURITY SERVICES 79 162€
TECHNICAL TEAM LYBIA INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF IT EQUIPEMENT 70 506€
TRENDS PHILIPPINES PHILIPPINES EQUIPEMENT AND NETWORK SERVICES 109 858€
WHITEHALL REPLY ITALY IT MAINTENANCE SERVICES 142 542€
WINDSOR MARAPENDI RIO BRASIL EVENT SERVICES 61 248€
AAF LA PROVIDENCE FRANCE CLEANING SERVICES 281 596€
APl RESTAURATION FRANCE CATERING SERVICES 582 171€
APRO ASIAN PROTECTION PTELTD  SINGAPORE SECURITY SERVICES 550 086€
AVANTAGES VIDEO FRANCE IT EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES 202 092€
BUSINESS ET DECISIONS FRANCE IT SERVICES 255 048€
CANCOM BURKINA FASO IT EQUIPMENT 182 750€
CITY ROCK SAS FRANCE RENTAL OF PREMISES 1670 000€
EXO PLATFORM SAS FRANCE IT SERVICES - SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 322 200€
HILTON ABUJA NIGERIA EVENT SERVICES Conference on Human Trafficking and v 153 487€
ORACLE FRANCE SAS FRANCE IT SERVICES - SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 151 247€
SCC FRANCE IT SERVICES - SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 218 491€
SFR BUSINESS FRANCE PHONE SERVICES 204 218€
SHERATON MALL OF THE EMIRATES DUBAI EVENT SERVICES GENERAL ASSEMBLY DUBAI 160 294€
SOLUCEO FRANCE IT EQUIPMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES 212 151€
SP SERVICES LIMITED SINGAPORE FACILITY MANAGEMENT 245 905€

HAYS FRANCE INTELLECTUAL SERVICES 73 920€



